
3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 31.18

Serie 1
1 4 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.45
2 5 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.51
3 3 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.61
4 2 COSTA Federica 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 32.23
5 6 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.87
6 1 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.75
7 8 CAVALLERO Nicole 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.08
8 7 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.39

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:44

Serie 2
1 5 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.67
2 2 VACCARONE Serena 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 32.92
3 3 SUDATI Carlotta 1997 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 34.08
4 6 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 34.48
5 1 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 34.66
6 7 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 35.21

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:43

Serie 3
1 3 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.99
2 4 MAGOSSO Denise 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 35.06
3 5 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.99
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3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 31.18

1 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.45
2 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.51
3 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.61
4 COSTA Federica 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 32.23
5 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.67
6 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.87
7 VACCARONE Serena 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 32.92
8 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.99
9 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.75

10 CAVALLERO Nicole 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.08
SUDATI Carlotta 1997 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 34.08

12 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.39
13 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 34.48
14 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 34.66
15 MAGOSSO Denise 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 35.06
16 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 35.21
17 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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